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1 CHN ZHENG Junzhi 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0  52.80 1  52.80 1

MO Yonghua 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  47.40 4 100.20 1

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5  75.84 2 176.04 1

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  89.76 1 265.80 1

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  81.60 1 347.40 1

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0  89.91 1 437.31 1

2 GER EIKERMANN Jaden 301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5  48.00 6  48.00 6   4.80

AVILA SANCHEZ Luis Carlo 201B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  47.40 4  95.40 5   4.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  72.00 4 167.40 4   8.64

407C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  74.88 3 242.28 2  23.52

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  68.82 2 311.10 2  36.30

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  89.64 2 400.74 2  36.57

3 KOR KIM Yeongtaek 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  45.60 7  45.60 7   7.20

KIM Jiwook 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  45.60 6  91.20 7   9.00

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  73.80 3 165.00 5  11.04

407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  73.92 4 238.92 3  26.88

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0  65.28 5 304.20 4  43.20

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  73.44 4 377.64 3  59.67

4 USA WEINRICH Maxwell Reid 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0  49.80 4  49.80 4   3.00

GLASBERG Dashiell 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  48.00 2  97.80 4   2.40

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  77.40 1 175.20 2   0.84

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  62.40 7 237.60 4  28.20

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  65.52 4 303.12 5  44.28

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  73.92 3 377.04 4  60.27

5 UKR AVANESOV Danylo 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  51.60 2  51.60 2   1.20

BARSUKOV Marko 301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5  48.60 1 100.20 1

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  70.08 5 170.28 3   5.76

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.24 6 236.52 5  29.28

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  68.31 3 304.83 3  42.57

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  72.00 5 376.83 5  60.48

6 JPN NIWA Koga 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  50.40 3  50.40 3   2.40

YAMADA Shuta 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  48.00 2  98.40 3   1.80

307C 3.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  59.16 7 157.56 7  18.48

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  75.84 2 233.40 6  32.40

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  64.32 6 297.72 6  49.68

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  63.90 7 361.62 6  75.69
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7 ITA VERZOTTO Julian 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  49.80 4  49.80 4   3.00

CASALINI Francesco 301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  45.60 6  95.40 5   4.80

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.32 6 159.72 6  16.32

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  70.20 5 229.92 7  35.88

207C 3.3 3.5 3.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.44 7 285.36 7  62.04

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  67.20 6 352.56 7  84.75

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty En Execution judge No. Number
Sn Synchronisation judge
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